Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version:A/4  Date: 2024-12-12   Page 1 of 7
DC/DC Converter
PFD6-XXS&DXXA3(C)2 Series
Product Typical Features
◆ Wide input voltage range (4:1)
◆ Efficiency 88% (Typ.)
◆ No-load power consumption 0.12W (Typ.)

Full
Load
No
Load
uF Typ. Max Min Typ.
- PFD6-18S3V3A3(C)2
24
9~36
3.3 1500/0 267
5
2200
50 100
75 77
- PFD6-18S05A3(C)2 5 1200/0 301  2200 81 83
- PFD6-18S09A3(C)2 9 667/0 298  1000 82 84
- PFD6-18S12A3(C)2 12 500/0 294  680 83 85
- PFD6-18S15A3(C)2 15 400/0 291  680 84 86
- PFD6-18S24A3(C)2 24 250/0 291  680 84 86
- PFD6-18S25A3(C)2 25 200/0 294  680 83 85
- PFD6-18S40A3(C)2 40 150/0 291 220 84 86
- PFD6-18D05A3(C)2 ±5 ±600/0 305  1000 80 82
- PFD6-18D09A3(C)2 ±9 ±333/0 298  330 82 84
- PFD6-18D12A3(C)2 ±12 ±250/0 294  330 83 85
- PFD6-18D15A3(C)2 ±15 ±200/0 291  330 84 86
- PFD6-18D18A3(C)2 ±18 ±167/0 291  220 84 86
- PFD6-18D24A3(C)2 ±24 ±125/0 291  220 84 86
- PFD6-36S3V3A3(C)2
48 18~75
3.3 1500/0 129
4
2200 78 80
- PFD6-36S05A3(C)2 5 1200/0 149  2200 82 84
- PFD6-36S09A3(C)2 9 667/0 147  1000 83 85
- PFD6-36S12A3(C)2 12 500/0 144  680 85 87
- PFD6-36S15A3(C)2 15 400/0 142  680 86 88
- PFD6-36S24A3(C)2 24 250/0 144  680 85 87
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version:A/4  Date: 2024-12-12   Page 2 of 7
DC/DC Converter
PFD6-XXS&DXXA3(C)2 Series
- PFD6-36D05A3(C)2 ±5 ±600/0 151  1000 81 83
- PFD6-36D09A3(C)2 ±9 ±333/0 149  330 82 84
- PFD6-36D12A3(C)2 ±12 ±250/0 144  330 85 87
- PFD6-36D15A3(C)2 ±15 ±200/0 142  330 86 88
- PFD6-36D24A3(C)2 ±24 ±125/0 145  220 84 86
Note:
1. In the part numbers C indicates the part with Remote Control function, N indicates with NO Control function. The suffix -T indicates a kind of chassis
packaging, -TS indicates a kind of packaging of DIN Rail which width is 35mm.
2. The typical value of efficiency is tested at nominal input voltage and rated load.